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Charlotte Tsz Wing WUN/PLAND

From: John Michael AUSTIN/PLAND <jmaustin@pland.gov.hk>
Sent: Wednesday, September 4, 2024 2:35 PM
To: Charlotte Tsz Wing WUN/PLAND <ctwwun@pland.gov.hk>

Subject: Fw: 325375 No. A/NE-TK/802-820 -3H[h R iE— L E R

From: vendra lee | NN

Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 4:24 PM
To: John Michael AUSTIN/PLAND <jmaustin@pland.gov.hk>

Subject: Re: #3E| 55 No. A/NE-TK/802-820 - HF R E—F &R
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a. Full set of valid FS251 covering all the FSIs implemented on the application site; and
b. Statement/ undertaking to confirm whether there is no change in the layout and proposed uses as
compared with the previous application

WRAEREEE R » TTASEHEH554R5%31B:
https://www.tpb.gov.hk/en/forms/Guidelines/TPB_PG_32B.pdf » 415 » B]H4S A A [ 44 (2158 6037)

TERRAE

Best regards,

John AUSTIN

Sha Tin, Tai Po & North District Planning Office
Planning Department

TPG/TP2

2158 6037



